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BROCHURE

SPRAY GUNS &
ACCESSORIES FOR
CAR REFINISH
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PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY

STANDARD

0,05 bar

0,1 bar

0,2 bar

0,3 bar

SPLIT NOZZLE
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SPRAY GUN MATRIX
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AZ3 HTE2 HVLP

W-200 WBS1/WB1 W-200 G2P/LV2W-400 WBX/BellAriaWS-400 EVO CLEAR

W-300 WB

LPH-80

Impact AZ3 HTE-SLPH-300

W-400 WB2/BallAriaLS-400 ENTECH

Concept AZ3 HTE P.A.S.

AZ40 

AZ5RG-3L

W-200 WBS1/WB1

W-200 WBS1/WB1

W-200 G2P/LV2

W-200 G2P/LV2

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

HIGH Quality Silver STANDARD QualityBronze
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WS-400 evo clear

with PC-G600P-2
cup 600ml

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

Standard Supernova Series

*1.2 HD only for special clearcoats

ORDER INFORMATION

WS-400 evo clear ø 1,2 HD* ø 1,3 HD ø 1,4 HD ø 1,5 HD

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13244111P 13244122EP 13244124EP 13244126EP

AIRCAP single 93505300

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93505880 93506910 93506920 93506930

 FEATURES

• Perfect surfaces by Split Nozzle Technology
• High material transfer by a large and uniform spray pattern
• Very fi ne atomization
• VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% effi ciency
• Clearly visible reduction of so-called fat edges

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• Lightweight and anatomical spray gun body
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)

CLEARCOAT

Technical
Data

WS-400 -1201HD EVO* 1.2 HD*

W
S-

40
0-

01

2.0

160

356

13
0 

m
m

260

20
0 

m
m

365

WS-400 -1301HD EVO 1.3 HD 220 265 365

WS-400 -1401HD EVO 1.4 HD 240 270
370

WS-400 -1501HD EVO 1.5 HD 260 275

Split nozzle 
PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY
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W-400 WBX classic plus

CLEARCOAT

with PCG-6-PE
cup 600ml

W-400 BellAria classic plus

with PCG-6-PE
cup 600ml

HIGH Quality
Silver

HIGH Quality
Silver

 FEATURES

• Perfect surfaces by Split Nozzle Technology at its best
• VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% transfer effi ciency
• Very fi ne atomization
• Clearly visible reduction of fat edges

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• With 380g one of the most lightweight guns on the market
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 2)

Technical
Data

 W-400 WBX-134G 1.3

WBX 2.0

195

370 390W-400 WBX-144G 1.4 200

W-400 WBX-164G 1.6 230

ORDER INFORMATION

W-400 WBX ø 1,3 ø 1,4 ø 1,6

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13241423P 13241424P 13241426P

AIRCAP single 93622630

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93634610 93628610 93622620

Split nozzle 
PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY

 FEATURES

• High Quality spray gun for fast effi cient coating
• Perfect surfaces by new air cap: technology Flat & Thin™
• Only 270 l/min air consumption, giving the sprayer an excellent control of the fl uid build
• Stable, large and compact pattern shape

Technical
Data

W-400 -134G 1.3

BA4-2 2.0

220

270

280

W-400 -144G 1.4 250 300

W-400 -164G 1.6 285 330

 W-400 -184G 1.8 360 375

W-400 -204G 2.0 375 390

ORDER INFORMATION

W-400 BellAria ø 1,3 ø 1,4 ø 1,6

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13328513P 13328514P 13328516P

AIRCAP single 93611710

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93611740 93611750 93611760

W-400 BellAria ø 1,8 ø 2,0

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13328518P 13328519P

AIRCAP single 93611710

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93611770 93611780
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WS-400 evo base

LS-400 entech

with PC-G600P-2
cup 600ml

with PC-G600P-2
cup 600ml

Ask for proper nozzle setups your distributor or the paint factory.

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

• HD ( High Delivery) • OBS (Optimised Basecoat Setting) 

BASECOAT

 FEATURES

• Perfect surfaces and fi nest atomization by Split Nozzle Technology
• Soft spray pattern for easy handling when blending
• High material transfer, maximum material savings
• Large and uniform spray pattern
• Consistent droplet size 

• VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% effi ciency
• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• Lightweight and anatomical spray gun body
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)

Technical
Data

LS-400-1205 1.2 ET

LS
-4

00
-0

5

1.8

150
400

13
0 

m
m

250

20
0 

m
m

350

30
0 

m
m

-

LS-400-1305 1.3 ET 160 250 350 -

LS-400-ETS13 1.3 ETS 160

420

235 310 400

LS-400-ETS14 1.4 ETS 180 235 310 410

LS-400-ETS15 1.5 ETS 190 240 320 425

Ask for proper nozzle setups your distributor or the paint factory.

ORDER INFORMATION

LS-400 entech ø 1,2 ET ø 1,3 ET ø 1,3 ETS ø 1,4 ETS ø 1,5 ETS

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13186521P 13186533P 13186534P 13186545P 13186552P
 

AIRCAP single 93512100

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93512140 93512160 93512780 93513120 93513140
 

Split nozzle 
PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY

 FEATURES

• Finest atomization by Split Nozzle Technology; Soft spray pattern for easy handling when blending
• High material transfer, maximum material savings; Large and uniform spray pattern

Technical
Data

WS-400 -1301OBS EVO 1.3 OBS

W
S-

40
0-

01

2.0

160

370

13
0 

m
m

260

20
0 

m
m 365

WS-400 -1301HD EVO 1.3 HD 220 265

WS-400 -1401HD EVO 1.4 HD 240 270 370

ORDER INFORMATION

WS-400 evo base ø 1,3 OBS ø 1,3 HD ø 1,4 HD

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13244118EP 13244121EP 13244123EP

AIRCAP single 93505300

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93506850 93506910 93506920
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W-400 WB2 classic plus

BASECOAT

with PCG-6-PE
cup 600ml

W-400 BellAria classic plus

with PCG-6-PE
cup 600ml

HIGH Quality
Silver

HIGH Quality
Silver

 FEATURES

• High Quality spray gun for fast effi cient coating
• Perfect surfaces by new air cap: technology Flat & Thin™
• Only 270 l/min air consumption, giving the sprayer an excellent control of the fl uid build
• Stable, large and compact pattern shape

Technical
Data

W-400 -134G 1.3

BA4-2 2.0

220

270

280

W-400 -144G 1.4 250 300

W-400 -164G 1.6 285 330

 W-400 -184G 1.8 360 375

W-400 -204G 2.0 375 390

ORDER INFORMATION

W-400 BellAria ø 1,3 ø 1,4 ø 1,6

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13328513P 13328514P 13328516P

AIRCAP single 93611710

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93611740 93611750 93611760

W-400 BellAria ø 1,8 ø 2,0

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13328518P 13328519P

AIRCAP single 93611710

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93611770 93611780

 FEATURES

• Perfect surfaces by Split Nozzle Technology at its best
• VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% transfer effi ciency
• Very fi ne atomization, Ideal for blending

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• With 380g one of the most lightweight guns on the market
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 2)

Technical
Data

 W-400 WB-122G 1.2

WB2 1.8
160

390

290

W-400 WB-132G 1.3 300

W-400 WB-142G 1.4 310

W-400 WB-162G 1.6 250 340

ORDER INFORMATION

W-400 WB2 ø 1,2 ø 1,3 ø 1,4 ø 1,6

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13241415P 13241416P 13241417P 13241418P

AIRCAP single 93624620

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93627610 93634610 93628610 93622620

Split nozzle 
PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY
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LPH-300

with PC-G600P-2
cup 600ml

3M PPS Type 6

opt. PCG 2P-2

cup 200ml

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

ORDER INFORMATION

LPH-300 ø 1,4 ø 1,6 ø 1,8

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13189043P 13189023P 13189033P

AIRCAP single 93875602

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93862600 93869600 93871600

PRIMER

 FEATURES

• High material savings because of LVLP technology with split nozzle
• Noticeably low overspray formation
• Extremely low air supply pressure, only 1.0 bar - 1.5 bar
• Very low air consumption, only 200Nl/min
• Pleasant lightweight handling
• Due to fi ner atomization topcoat level suitable for wet on wet (1.4/1.6 mm)

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 6)

Technical
Data

LPH-300 -144LV 1.4

LV4 1.0
90

200 250LPH-300 -164LV 1.6

 LPH-300 -184LV 1.8 110

Split nozzle 
PRE ATOMIZATION TECHNOLOGY

Low Volume Low Pressure

LVLP

further development of HVLP Technology
TECHNOLOGY
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impact AZ3 HTE-S black

with PCG-6P-2-AZ
cup 600ml

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

PRIMER

3M PPS Type 43

HTE-S 
High Performance Spray  

Homogeneus and fi ne atomization

TECHNOLOGY

 FEATURES

• Robust fi ller spray gun
• Flat&thin spray pattern with a fi ne atomization 
• All wetted parts in stainless steel
• Trigger easy to dose
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Costs for replacement of spare parts extremely customer friendly
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)

Technical
Data

AZ3 HTE-S IMPACT

1.4 HTE-S1

2.5

290 375
230

1.6

HTE-S2

300

3621.8 335 250

2.0 375 270

ORDER INFORMATION

impact AZ3 HTE-S ø 1,4 ø 1,6 ø 1,8 ø 2,0

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG90AG14C W0SPG90AG16C W0SPG90AG18C W0SPG90AG20C

AIRCAP single W2CAP90AG12 W2CAP90AG16

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2ADU90AG14 W2ADU90AG16 W2ADU90AG18 W2ADU90AG20
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concept AZ3 HTE P.A.S.

with PCGP-6P-2B-AZ
pressure cup 600ml

SPRAY PUTTY

AZ3 HTE2 HVLP

with PCG-6P-2B-AZ
cup 600ml

3M PPS Type 43

ORDER INFORMATION

AZ3 HTE2 HVLP ø 2,0

GUN HVLP with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG85AG20C

AIRCAP single W2CAP84AG

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2013031300

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

ORDER INFORMATION

concept AZ3 HTE P.A.S. ø 1,3 ø 1,5

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG88AG13C W0SPG88AG15C

AIRCAP single W2CAP83AG13

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2ADU83AG13 W2ADU83AG15

 FEATURES

• Robust work spray gun for materials with high viscosity
• Trigger easy to dose
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Costs for replacement of spare parts extremely customer friendly
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)

Technical
Data

AZ3 HTE2 HVLP 2.0 HVLP 2.0 240 340 360

 FEATURES

• Robust work spray gun with fl ow pressure
• Large, uniform spray pattern for materials with high viscosity due to Pressure Assisted System 
(P.A.S.)
• Amazingly high material discharge with high-viscous materials due to direct pressurization
• Costs for replacement of spare parts extremely customer friendly
• High material transfer rate
• All wetted parts in stainless steel
• Precise mini controller for cup fl ow pressure
• Trigger easy to dose

Technical
Data

AZ3 HTE P.A.S. CONCEPT
1.3

P1 CONCEPT 2.5
190

286
270

1.5 260 320
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AZ3 HTE2

UNIVERSAL

W-400 classic plus

with PCG-6P-2B-AZ 
cup 600ml

with PCG-6-PE
cup 600ml

3M PPS Type 43

HIGH Quality
Silver

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

ORDER INFORMATION

W-400 ø 0,8 ø 1,0 ø 1,2 ø 1,3 ø 1,4

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13241401P 13241402P 13241403P 13241404P 13241405P

AIRCAP single 93830610B

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93889610 93890610 93823610 93881610 93831610

W-400 ø 1,6 ø 1,8 ø 2,0 ø 2,5

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13241406P 13241407P 13241408P 13241409P

AIRCAP single 93830610B 93859611 93814610B 93813610B

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93832610 93821610 93820610 93819610

Technical
Data

AZ3 HTE2

1.0

10-15HTE

2.0

80

200

180

1.3 140 240

1.5 160 260

1.8
18-20HTE

250
215

300

2.0 300 340

2.5 25HTE

3.0

450 280 360

2.8
28-30HTE

540

300

380

3.0 560 400

3.5 35HTE 600 420

ORDER INFORMATION

AZ3 HTE2 ø 1,0 ø 1,3 ø 1,5 ø 1,8 ø 2,0

GUN
with aircap, nozzle/needle

W0SPG81AG10C W0SPG81AG13C W0SPG81AG15C W0SPG81AG18C W0SPG81AG20C

AIRCAP single W2CAP80AG15 W2CAP80AG18

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2010133500 W2010133600 W2010133700 W2010133800 W2010133900

AZ3 HTE2 ø 2,5 ø 2,8 ø 3,0 ø 3,5

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG81AG25C W0SPG81AG28C W0SPG81AG30C W0SPG81AG35C

AIRCAP single W2CAP80AG25 W2CAP80AG30 W2CAP80AG35

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2010134000 W2010134300 W2010134100 W2010134200

Technical
Data

W-400-062G 0.8

LV2
2.0

60

280

80

W-400-102G 1.0 95 150

W-400-122G 1.2 100 175

W-400-132G 1.3 160
225

W-400-142G 1.4 210

 W-400-162G 1.6 240 270

W-400-182G 1.8 LV1 320 290 260

W-400-202G 2.0 R2
3.0

460
360

320

W-400-251G 2.5 W1 360 340

 FEATURES

• universal spray gun for industrial coating
• VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% transfer effi ciency
• large and uniformly shaped wet core, even with high viscosity materials
• clearly noticeable reduction in banding

 FEATURES

• Robust work spray gun universal for all materials
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)
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SMART REPAIR

AZ40

with PCG 2P-2
cup 200ml

W-300 WB

with PCG-2P-2B-AZ
cup 200ml

3M PPS Type 6

opt. PC-G600P-2

cup 600ml

opt. PCG-6P-2B-AZ 

cup 600ml

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

 FEATURES

• Perfect surfaces by Split Nozzle Technology
• Specifi cally for blending, for example, side wall or bumper and smaller areas
• Barely visible transitions due to soft and fi ne spray
• Very fi ne atomization with low air consumption (190l/min)
• Extremely low material consumption

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• With 320g one of the most lightweight Smart Repair guns on the market
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 6)

Technical
Data

W300 WB-101G 1.0

WB1 1.5

65

190

230

W300 WB-121G 1.2 100 240

W300 WB-141G 1.4 125 250

ORDER INFORMATION

W-300 WB ø 1,0 ø 1,2 ø 1,4

PRO KIT with aircap, nozzle/needle 13241515P 13241525P 13241505P

AIRCAP single 93592621

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93602620 93591620 93595620

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

 FEATURES

• Robust hobby spray gun for smaller areas
• Very low air requirement, only 130 to 170l/min
• Universal using
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)

Technical
Data

AZ40

0.8 8

2.5

60

130

100

1.0 10 90 110

1.2 12 120 130

1.5 15 170 170 140

1.8 18 210
200

150

2.0 20 230 160

ORDER INFORMATION

AZ40 ø 0,8 ø 1,0 ø 1,2

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG40AG08C W0SPG40AG10C W0SPG40AG12C

AIRCAP single W2CAP41AG12

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2ADU40AG08 W2ADU40AG10 W2ADU40AG12

AZ40 ø 1,5 ø 1,8 ø 2.0

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0SPG40AG15C W0SPG40AG18C W0SPG40AG20C

AIRCAP single W2CAP41AG15 W2CAP41AG18 W2CAP41AG20

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2ADU40AG15 W2ADU40AG18 W2ADU40AG20
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SPOT REPAIR

LPH-80

with PCG-1P-1
cup 70ml

opt. PCG-3P-1

cup 250ml

3M PPS Type 31

S
M

A
R

T 
R

E
P
A

IR

S
P
O

T 
R

E
P
A

IR

SMART REPAIR

Blending or hue adjustment,
basecoat is painted over the damaged area 
and then completely painted with clearcoat,

full coating of small parts such as wheel 
covers, mirror caps and spoilers.

SPOT REPAIR

Small refi nishing up to a size of about 3.5cm,
partial repairs.

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

 FEATURES

• Especially for small repair jobs and areas, that are hard to reach 
• Very fi ne atomization with low air consumption (60l/min)
• Extremely low material consumption
• Perfect handling when blending

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
• With 205g one of the most lightweight Spot Repair guns on the market
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Clearer design, easy maintenance
• Quality surface for an easy cleaning
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 31)

Technical
Data

LPH-80-044G 0.4

E4 1.0

10

60

55

LPH-80-064G 0.6 30 80

LPH-80-084G 0.8 45 100

LPH-80-104G 1.0 60 130

LPH-80-124G 1.2 75 140

ORDER INFORMATION

LPH-80 ø 0,4 ø 0,6 ø 0,8 ø 1,0 ø 1,2

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle 131807072P 131807172P 131807472P 131807272P 131807372P

AIRCAP single 93662600

NOZZLE single 93570600 93568600 93761530 93560600 93760530

NEEDLE single 93891600 93890600 93886600

Low Volume Low Pressure

LVLP

further development of HVLP Technology
TECHNOLOGY
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neo Series

Eclipse Series

kustom Series

AIRBRUSH

Airbrush Guns

ORDER INFORMATION

kustom Series Cup ø 0,23 ø 0,30 ø 0,35

kustom Micron CM 14 ml K 9000 - -

kustom Revolution TR 21 ml - K 9400 -

kustom HI-Line CH 14 ml - K 9100 -

kustom Eclipse CS 14 ml - - K 9300

ORDER INFORMATION

Eclipse Series Cup ø 0,35 ø 0,50

Eclipse HP-CS 9 ml ECL 4500 -

Eclipse HP-BS 1,8 ml ECL 2500 -

Eclipse HP-BCS 28 ml - ECL 2000

ORDER INFORMATION

neo Series Cup ø 0,35 ø 0,50

neo HP-CN 2 ml/9 ml N 4500 -

neo HP-BCN 28 ml - N 2000

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

HIGH Quality
Silver

 FEATURES

• High End Airbrush spray gun for professionals in kustom painting
• Extreme control of ultra fi ne-line spray
• Silky-smooth atomization
• Ultimate paint-fl ow control with hand-tuned, hand-adjusted performance
• Tefl on packing, large cups, pre-set handles, taller triggers
• „MAC-System“ air regulation on material output (Micron CM, Hi-Line CH)

 FEATURES

• Allround Airbrush spray gun
• Double-Action =  independent air and material control
• Paint fl ow control
• Self-centering nozzle
• Quick change of nozzles without tools
• Easy to clean with plug nozzle
• Also available with a suction cup system (HP-BCS)

 FEATURES

•  User friendly pricing attracts new customers to the iwata Airbrush world
•  Double-Action = independent air and material control
•  Incl. removable cup 7.0ml and 1.8ml or without cup for small quantities 1.0ml
•  Also available with a suction cup system (HP-BCN)
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Starter Kit

Deluxe Set

AIRBRUSH

Airbrush Sets

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

DLXIS850CS AIRBRUSH DELUXE SET

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

CRIS50BLKDE AIRBRUSH STARTER KIT

 FEATURES

• Allround Airbrush spray gun
• Double-Action =  independent air and material control
• Paint fl ow control
• Self-centering nozzle
• Quick change of nozzles without tools
• Easy to clean with plug nozzle
• Also available with a suction cup system (HP-BCS)

 FEATURES

Airbrush deluxe set inclusive
• HP-CS Airbrush gun Eclipse
• IS 850 Smart Jet Compressor
• Quick Fit Set
• Table Top Cleaning Station
• Kit a OPAQUE Primary
• Pistol Grip Moisture Filter
• Lubricant 14ml
• DVD Eddie Young 
• Cleaner 112ml 
• Freehand Airbrush Template

 FEATURES

Airbrush starter kit inclusive
• HP-CR Airbrush gun Revolution
• IS50 Silver Jet Compressor
• HPA CH 41 Air Hose 1/8-1/8 
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CUSTOM PAINTING

RG-3L

AZ5

with PC-52 AG
side cup 200ml

with PCG-1P-1B-AZ
cup 70ml

HIGH Quality
Silver

STANDARD Quality
Bronze

Technical
Data

RG-3L 1 0.4 1

2.5

15

30

25

RG-3L 2 0.6 2 35
35

RG-3L 3 1.0 3 80

ORDER INFORMATION

RG-3L  ø 0,4 ø 0,6 ø 1,0

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle 13058606 13058616 13058626

AIRCAP single 93022890 93025880 93026880

NOZZLE single 93042880 93041880 93040890

NEEDLE single 93910880 93937880 93938880

Technical
Data

AZ5

0.3 3

3.0

19.6

130

100

0.5 5 26.9 110

0.8 8 41.6 130

1.0 10 62.9 170 140

ORDER INFORMATION

AZ5 ø 0,3 ø 0,5 ø 0,8 ø 1,0

GUN with aircap, nozzle/needle W0018000003 W0018000005 W0018000008 W0010000010

AIRCAP single W2011140200 W2011140700 W2011140800 W2011140900

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single W2012330800 W2012330900 W2012331000 W2012331100

 FEATURES

• Specifi cally for decorative paintings with normal nozzles
• Used for modeling, contours painting and graphics
• Fine atomization
• For right and left handers
• With side cup for best control when working
• Individual angle adjustment of the cup, head fi rst working is possible
• Very low air requirement, only 30 to 50Nl/min depending on nozzle size
• Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
• Clearer design, easy maintenance

 FEATURES

• Robust hobby spray gun for decorative paintings with normal nozzles
• Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
• Large nozzle selection
• Costs for replacement of spare parts are extremely customer friendly
• Compatible with the 3M PPS cup system (Adapter Type 43)
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COMMERCIAL VEHICLE APPLICATION

W-200 pressure Series

thumb lever perm. switching

code W-200-X1

lock. pattern adjust screw

code 03841601

  lock. fl uid adjust screw

code 93605600

fl uid tube stainless steel

code W2COM5052

thumb lever briefl . switching

code 93895611

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

HIGH Quality
Silver

W-200 WB
Split nozzle

W-200
Round nozzle

Technical
Data

W-200 Round nozzle

W200-082P 0.8

LV2 2.0 255 360 280
W200-102P 1.0

W200-122P 1.2

W200-152P 1.5

W200-082P 0.8

G2P 3.0 500 560 400W200-102P 1.0

W200-122P 1.2

W-200 WB Split nozzle

W200-WB-081P 0.8 WB(S)1

1.6

200

340

360
W200-WB-101P 1.0 WB(S)1 250

W200-WB-121P 1.2 WB(S)1 300
380

W200-WB-141P 1.4 WB(S)1 350

ORDER INFORMATION

W-200 ø 0,8 ø 1,0 ø 1,2 ø 1,5

 GUN G2P with aircap, nozzle/needle 13240505 13240496 13240500 -

GUN LV2 with aircap, nozzle/needle 13240003 13240004 13240100 13240110

AIRCAP G2P single 93818610B -

AIRCAP LV2 single 93830610B

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93889610 93890610 93891610 93822610

W-200 WB ø 0,8 ø 1,0 ø 1,2 ø 1,4

 GUN WBS1 with aircap, nozzle/needle 13243250 13243260 13243270 13243280

GUN WB1 with aircap, nozzle/needle 13240800 13240810 13240820 13240821

AIRCAP WBS1 single 93640620

AIRCAP WB1 single 93609620

NOZZLE + NEEDLE single 93606620 93612620 93616620 93643620

quick coupling with nipple

code DE510004

W-200 WB

Split nozzle

W-200

Round nozzle

 FEATURES

•  High speed operation while maintaining the same surface quality
•  VOC-compliant professional spray gun, signifi cantly more than 65% effi ciency
•  Large and uniform fl at&thin spray pattern with fi ne atomization for large areas
•  W-200 WB with Split Nozzle Technology
•  W-200 with Round Nozzle

• Characteristically for ANEST IWATA: quiet and pleasant background noise
•  With 380g one of the most lightweight pressure spray guns on the market
•  Simple operation of the control knobs, for right and left handers
•  Conical seal nozzle, minimum wear parts
•  Clearer design, easy maintenance
•  Quality surface for an easy cleaning
•  Combinable with all ANEST IWATA diaphragm pumps and pressure tanks
•  Available: fan pattern control for permanently switching and push-pull pattern adjustment 
   set for fast briefl y switching
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DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMPS

DPS-120

Two way connection Code

TWO WAY CONNECTION STAINLESS STEEL 04493980

ORDER INFORMATION

DPS-120
mounted

Code
stainless 
steel

Code
aluminum 
anodized

ON STAND 14069040 14069050

ON TANK MOUNT 14069120 14069130

ON CART WITH SUCTION PIPE 14069200 14069210

ON WALL MOUNT 14069280 14069290

ON CART WITH HOPPER 14069360 14069370

1

2

3

4

5

Diaphragm Pumps without gun and without air hose set.

Air hoses Code

TWIN HOSE 1/4” - 3/8” 6 MT. VLPS166GR06B

TWIN HOSE 1/4” - 3/8” 10 MT. VLPS166GR10B

TWIN HOSE 1/4” - 3/8” 15 MT. VLPS166GR15B

 FEATURES

ANEST IWATA diaphragm pumps in a compact design are the perfect choice for the delivery 
of liquid media (solvent and water-based paints) for the supply of manual and automatic 
spray guns. 

The reliable pump motor combined with the Double Spool air circuit promises an excellent 
fi nish. The pneumatic control system prevents the forced stoppage of the pump (control 
meets EN12621). 

Dead storage material channels and easily collapsible pump structure facilitate cleaning 
and inspection.

1. supply of manual and automatic spray guns
2. compact stylish design
3. fully pneumatic pump control with Double Spool air circuit 
4. individual pump models
5. wear-resistant pump assembly
6. easy inspection and cleaning

•  mounted on wheel cart; with paint regulator, 2 air regulators, 
    paint fi lter unit, fl uid recirculation, ball valve with exhaust hole, 
    overpressure valve, dip pipe 
•  model: stainless steel oder alum. anodized
•  also available with a two way connection (Stainless Steel)

MODELS

on Stand
• Dimensions mm: 409 x 358 x 806
• Weight: 13.9kg Stainless Steel
• Weight: 10.5kg Alum. anodized

on Tank Mount
• Dimensions mm: 357 x 312 x 798
• Weight: 12.1kg Stainless Steel
• Weight: 9.6kg Alum. anodized

on Cart with suction pipe
• Dimensions mm: 437 x 452 x 868
• Weight: 15.5kg Stainless Steel
• Weight: 13.0kg Alum. anodized

on Wall Mount
• Dimensions mm: 363 x 214 x 534
• Weight: 12.0kg Stainless Steel
• Weight: 9.5kg Alum. anodized

on Cart with Hopper
• Dimensions mm: 526 x 528 x 868
• Weight: 15.5kg Stainless Steel
• Weight: 13.0kg Alum. anodized

1

2

3

4

5

TECHNICAL DATA

Ratio 1:1 Paint Viscosity 85 sec/Ford#4

 Max. Working Pressure 7 bar (100 psi) Working Temperature 5~40 °C

Fluid Output at 30 cyc/min. 4.5 lt./min Paint outlet fi lter 100 mesh

Fluid Output at 200 cyc/min. max. 30 lt./min Suction paint fi lter 50 mesh
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PC-18 D (max. 3.5 bar)

PET-N Series (max. 7.0 bar)

PET-10 (max. 4.0 bar)

PAINT PRESSURE TANKS

PET-N Series I PET-10 I PC-18 D

ORDER INFORMATION

description Code

PC-18 D 14018900

AIR HOSE 1,5 MT. VLPS166GR150B

ORDER INFORMATION

description Code

PET-10 14972400

ORDER INFORMATION

description without RW
Code

with RW
Code

 PET-N 10 (10 Liter) 14972600 14972620

PET-N 30 (30 Liter) 14972630 14972650

PET-N 50 (50 Liter) 14972660 14972680

operating pressure: 1-1.5bar,
air consumption: 15 Liter/min,
max. air inlet pressure: 7.0bar

Pneumatic Agitator - AM-6B

INNER TANK
stainless steel

 FEATURES

•   stainless steel container, polished inside
•   PET 10 (10 lt.), PET 30 (30 lt.), PET 50 (50 lt.)
•   N: without pneumatic agitator
•   MN: with pneumatic agitator
•   second material connection (optional)
•   no additional lubrication of drive required
•   PET 50 N suitable for Euro-Hobbock
•   all models conform to ATEX
•   max. operating pressure: 7.0bar
•   air inlet joint: G 1/4“M; fluid outlet joint: 3/8“M; operating temperature: 5-40 °C
•   weight:           PET 10 N 15.3kg, PET 10 MN 17.5kg
                            PET 30 N 20.4kg, PET 30 MN 22.6kg
                            PET 50 N 25.6kg, PET 50 MN 28.2kg
•   dimensions:    PET 10 N/MN 540x330mm
                            PET 30 N/MN 710x415mm 
                            PET 50 N/MN 810x470mm

 FEATURES

• paint pressure tank with stainless steel inner tank for easy filling of the appropriate 
material and a trouble-free interior cleaning
• robust construction
• suitable for hydraulic products
• carry handle for quick and easy transport
• equipped with locking lid, 2 controllers, 2 pressure gauges and safety valve
• conform to ATEX
•   max. operating pressure: 4.0bar
•   tank capacity: 10 liter, inner tank 8.5 liter stainless steel
•   air inlet joint: G 1/4“M; fluid output joint: 3/8“M
•   operating temperature: 5-40 °C
•   weight: 11kg; dimensions:     310x310x565mm

 FEATURES

•   Small Paint Pressure Tank aluminum; 2 liter
•   max. operating pressure: 3.5bar; operating temperature: 5-40 °C
•   Fluid Nipple: G 3/8“ (PF3/8)
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AIR FILTER

single-stage I double-stage I tri-stage

ORDER INFORMATION (FILTER & FILTER GROUPS)

Code Description

D9250112

FILTER SINGLE-STAGE,
Pre fi lter (G 1/2”IG) 
with pressure regulator, air distribution (2x G 1/4”AG) and 
safety quick coupling (2x NW 7,2; ¼“ IG)

D9250222

FILTER GROUP DOUBLE-STAGE
Pre and Fine fi lter (G 1/2”IG)
with pressure regulator, consumption display, air distrinution (2x G 
1/4”AG) and safety quick coupling (2x NW 7,2; ¼“ IG)

D9250232

FILTER GROUP TRI-STAGE
Pre and Fine and Active Carbon Filter (G 1/2”IG)
with pressure regulator, consumtion display, air distribution (2x G 
1/4”AG) and safety quick coupling (2x NW 7,2; ¼“ IG)

FILTER
Single-Stage 
(Pre � lter)

FILTER GROUP
Double-Stage 
(Pre & Fine � lter)

FILTER GROUP
Tri-Stage 
(Pre & Fine &
Active carbon � lter) WITH SAFETY QUICK COUPLING

1. STEP: Bleeding
2. STEP: Uncoupling

For safe disconnection with minimum effort with one hand 
without the risk of a whip chop.

1

21

21 3

 FEATURES

•  Air Filter Regulator - constructed modular - for dry and clean compressed air
•   precise regulation of operating pressure
•   with pressure gauge (from 0 bis 10.0 bar) 
•   with safety quick coupling for a secure connection and disconnection
•   removes oil, water, particles and oil vapours/odours; filtration efficiency: 99,9%
•   robust and of high quality for a long life
•   filter body and bowl treated with anti-corrosion coated
•   low-maintenance design
•   space saving
•   lower installation costs

Technical Specifications
•   air inlet: G 1/2“
•   air outlet (2 pieces): G 1/4“ 
•   testpressure: 15.0bar
•   max. operating pressure: 10.0bar
•   max. surrounding temperature: -5 bis 60 °C

       PRE FILTER
to remove condensate and oil from compressed air and for particle absorption down to 5 µ
5 µ Pre Filter, filtration efficiency: 99%

       FINE FILTER
for particle absorption down to 0.01 µ
0.01 µ Fine Filter, filtration efficiency: 99,9%

       ACTIVE CARBON FILTER
to remove oil/oilvapours and odours from compressed air for breathing purposes

1

2

3
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STANDARD ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE

AFV-2 PRESSURE GAUGE

PREMIUM ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

00600916P PREMIUM ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (6 mt)

001000916P PREMIUM ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (10 mt)

001500916P PREMIUM ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (15 mt)

W3COM6085 SAFETY QUICK COUPLING NW 7,2; spout ø 9mm

ACCESSORIES

Air hoses I pressure gauge

safety quick coupling

Step 1: Bleeding
Step 2: Uncoupling

quick coupling

Premium antistatic air hose also unmounted available.

AFV-2AFV-

WITH QUICK COUPLING

PREMIUM

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

14378630  AFV-2 PRESSURE GAUGE WITH QUICK COUPLING

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

00600916 STANDARD ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (6 mt)

001000916 STANDARD ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (10 mt)

001500916 STANDARD ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE MOUNTED (15 mt)

W3COM6086 QUICK COUPLING NW 7,2; spout ø 9mm

 FEATURES

High Quality ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE with high-strenght synthetic textile braid 
Available in 3 different lengths | 6 mt - 10 mt - 15 mt
• Clamped with fittings and safety quick coupling: air hose is vented in a first step and can then be safely 
  disconnected in the second step
• Very light, flexible in itself, noticeably handier
• Conductivity: R<MOhm EN1953
• Inner diameter ø 9 mm, outer diameter ø 15 mm
• Max. operating pressure 15 bar
• Weight with standard length of 10 mt: 1,5 kg

 FEATURES

flexible Standard ANTISTATIC AIR HOSE 
Available in 3 different lengths | 6 mt - 10 mt - 15 mt
• Clamped with fittings and quick coupling
• Inner diameter ø 9 mm, outer diameter ø 15 mm

 FEATURES

• Air pressure gauge/regulator with quick coupling
• control range 0-6 bar
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AIRFED 2010 Full face mask

VIPER Half face mask

ACCESSORIES

Health protection masks

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

 VIUAF2010KIT AIRFED 2010 FULL FACE MASK KIT

By using the mask a separate goggles is required.

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

 VMIVIPER123 VIPER GUARD MASK with A2P3 Filter

A2P3A2P3

 FEATURES

One of the biggest risks to the health of the human body is the inhalation of dust, paint mists, 
gases, vapors or other contaminants, which can be greatly hazardous to our health, even in 
small quantities. 

For this reason, it is of extreme importance to use masks to protect against respiratory ag-
gressions that you can undergo during job in a saturated environment of toxic substances. 

The AIRFED 2010 Full Face Mask is functional and stylish. Suitable for use with previously 
fi ltered compressed air. Conforms to the European Standards for light duty.

• Very good all-round visibility with large visor
• Head protection and comfort headband
• Visor with quick-change protection fi lm
• Individually adjustable belt
• Easy to adjust width
• Adjustable fresh air regulator
• Activated carbon fi lter
• Air indicator
• 1.5m hose (inside diameter 8mm)
• Supplied in Hygienebox

Hygiene BOX

 FEATURES

The spectrum of action of harmful substances is large and it is necessary to carefully identify 
the specifi c risks present in each workplace. The half mask respirators have 2 different ranges 
of fi lters that offer effective protection against dust, gases and vapors. 
Only wearing protective masks and their correct use can ensure an effective protection of the 
health against toxic substances.

• Suitable for all paint work
• Full unobstructed fi eld of vision
• Quick bayonet fi ttings
• Secure fi t during use
• Large fi lter surfaces
• High protection
• Built-in inhalation valves in the fi lter
• Low inhalation resistance
• Supplied in Hygienebox

Hygiene BOX
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PREMIUM OVERALL

VISIONSHIELD SERIE

ACCESSORIES

VISIONSHIELD series I Premium overall

 FEATURES

VISIONSHIELD GOGGLES for wearer of glasses
modern and versatile, designed for maximum compatibility with different frame models. These 
goggles is a good all-round visibility and allows wearing over a variety of prescription.

• Polycarbonate lens and soft rubber frame correspond to the standard 1BT
• High impact resistance for long-term use
• Scratch resistant lens fi lters out 99.9% of harmful UV radiation
• Resistant to chemical attack

VISIONSHIELD GLASSES
modern with small, stylish strap loins for an excellent fi t. Extremely lightweight and comfor-
table.

• Polycarbonate lenses and frame to ensure high protection
• High impact resistance for long-term use
• Scratch-resistant lens fi lters out 99.9% of harmful UV radiation
• adjustable nose piece: the soft nose bridge is adjustable and prevents slipping of glasses

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

AGN020-441-3P0 VISIONSHIELD GOGGLES for wearer of glasses

ASA770-15K-4PO VISIONSHIELD GLASSES

UVA-UVB
PROTECTION

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description Size

W2COM6336 PREMIUM OVERALL S (46)

W2COM6337 PREMIUM OVERALL M (48)

W2COM6338 PREMIUM OVERALL L (50)

W2COM6339 PREMIUM OVERALL XL (52/54)

 FEATURES

Modern ANEST IWATA Overall from lint-free polyester fabric. Filament yarn woven from 
carbon for the dissipation of any electrical charge. Antistatic according to EN 1149-1. Flame 
retardant fabric according to EN ISO 14116: 2008 Index 1 (formerly EN 533). Dirt and water 
repellent. Reinforced stitching.

• long, concealed 2-way front zipper
• adjustable waist
• removable hood with resizing
• armhole and leg opening with lint microfiber cuffs
• underarm ventilation
• air hose holder on the back
• an inside chest pocket
• two front pockets
• a back pocket with Velcro closure
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Gravity gun holder

ACCESSORIES

Magnetic supports I Gravity gun holders Magnetic spray tester I Demo trolley

ORDER INFORMATION

Nr. Code Description

1 W2COM6052 MAGNETIC SPRAY GUN HOLDER  (3 spray guns)

2 W2COM6120 MAGNETIC SPRAY GUN HOLDER (1 spray gun)

3 W2COM6093 MAGNETIC ADAPTOR HOLDER (PPS-RPS)

4 W2COM6094 MAGNETIC AIR HOSE HOLDER

ORDER INFORMATION

Nr. Code Description

1 W2501000500 CENTRAL GRAVITY GUN HOLDER (3 spray guns)

2 W2501000100
CENTRAL GRAVITY GUN HOLDER (1 spray gun) 
WALL MOUNTABLE

MAG STAND Series

1

2

3

4

2

1

 FEATURES

•  Practical for every bodyshop, fast, flexible and reliable adhesion on all metal surfaces 
 thanks to an extra-strong all-surface magnet
•  Hold up to 20 kg (each holder, measured on a clean metal surface) except 
•  Easy to mount on wall, no screws or drills needed.
•  Easy removal before applying the cab protector or eqivalent without consuming masking or 
    cutting 
• Prevent potential accidents
•  Significant space savings in working area

      Magnetic spray gun holder 3 spray guns
•  32cm x 15cm x 13,5cm

      Magnetic spray gun holder 1 spray gun
•  8cm x 15cm x 13,5cm

      Magnetic adapter holder for spray guns with adapter
•  universal mounting for all adapters
•  fixing on the magnetic spray gun holder
  
      Magnetic air hose holder
•  32cm x 20cm x 14cm

1

2

3

4

2

 FEATURES

Suitable to hold gravity guns after use or during the filling of the cup. 
Available in 2 versions with base: 

     Multiple Central Gravity for 3 spray guns

     Single Central Gravity for 1 spray gun (wall mountable) 

1

2
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DEMO TROLLEY for technicans

Magnetic spray tester

ACCESSORIES

Magnetic spray tester I Demo trolley

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

W2COM6118DEKIT MAGNETIC SPRAY TESTER with paper block and ruler

 FEATURES

• Portable spray pattern tester for regular monitoring of the spray pattern quality
• Fast, flexible and reliable adhesion of the spray pattern tester on all metallic surfaces 
   thanks to an extra-strong full-surface magnet
• Easy adhesion gives uncomplicated wall mounting – no need for drilling or screws
• Height of the spray pattern tester fast and customizable to each user
• Spray pattern tester lid opens downward for more freedom in the spray pattern test
• Spray pattern tester lid also adheres to all metal surfaces thanks to a further integrated 
   magnet
• Perfect horizontal alignment by an integrated vial in the spray ruler
• Dimensions: 46 cm (B) x 75 cm (H) x 5 cm (T)

LEVEL VIAL IN SPRAY RULER
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7x case with cap
for aircap

documents & 
accessories holder

15x  telescopic twist
case for nozzle /needle

5x Spray guns

2x small
Spray guns

2x Pressure gauge

1x gravity cup 70ml

 FEATURES

• ANEST IWATA Demo trolley as a practical trolley for 
pulling behind
• incl. containers kit for needles / nozzles and aircaps 
(22 parts)
• robust and shockproof/dust and waterproof
• flexibly be equipped, also suitable for spray guns and 
accessories from other manufacturers

• dimensions: 604 (W) x 473 (D) x 283 (H) mm
• weight empty: 9 kg
• IP 67 rating; Material 100% recyclable

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

VPATR-IW01 DEMO TROLLEY with containers kit

• incl. containers kit for needles / nozzles and aircaps 

• flexibly be equipped, also suitable for spray guns and 

• incl. containers kit for needles / nozzles and aircaps 

• flexibly be equipped, also suitable for spray guns and 

WITH SPRAY RULER
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ST Series Sandblasting gun

AZ PVA TN Undercoat gun

ACCESSORIES

Undercoat gun I Sandblasting gun

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

W0012200000 AZ PVA TN UNDERCOAT GUN

ST
for large areas

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

W0030500050 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0mm with air hose

W0030510150 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 5.0mm without air hose

W0030500060 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0mm with air hose

W0030510160 ST SANDBLASTING GUN ø 6.0mm without air hose

W0030600000 ST1 SANDBLASTING GUN with AG-1 suction cup

1 Liter standard dose

with 1,5 Meter flexible suction hose

ST1 
for small areas

with 1 Liter aluminium suction cup

adjustable 
nozzle

 FEATURES

• Sandblasting guns
• ST: with flexible suction hose 1.5 m (air consumption 320 l / min, weight 1.020 grams)
• ST1: 1 liter of AG-1 aluminum suction cup and adjustable nozzle (air consumption 308 lt /    
    min.; weight 780 grams)

 FEATURES

• robust undercoat gun for the processing of stone chip and underbody protection products
• with suction tube and connection for 1 liter standard doses
• adjustable fluid nozzle for adjustment of material quantity and spray pattern
• air consumption: 322 lt. / min at 6 bar
• 650g
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ACCESSORIES

AQUADRY Paint Dryer

 FEATURES

•   AQUADRY Paint Dryer for drying waterborne basecoat 
•   Venturi effect increases the volume of air up to six times of the amount of air
•   Variable air flow

     single (Paint dryer gun) or 

     as a set (2 Paint dryer guns with stand) 
•   with stand: each gun can be used independently
•   stand dimensions: H 210cm x B 80cm; stand is continuously adjustable at the side and in height
•   max. operating pressure: 7.0bar; max. air volume: 2x600l/min

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

13908402 AQUADRY Paint Dryer Gun single

UIKIT60100 AQUADRY SET: Stand with 2 Paint Dryer Guns & Fittings

1

2

2

1
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 resistant 
 gaskets 

Powerful piston pump 
(nickel-plated brass) for 
an operating pressure  
up to 12.0 bar. Easy and 
fast dismantled for an 
easy cleaning.

 adjustable 
 nozzle Ø 0,8mm

ACCESSORIES

Cleaning Applicator PCA12.0 & HCA12.0 (max. 12.0 bar)

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

HIGH Quality
Silver

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

W2COM6226 PCA12.0 CLEANING APPLICATOR (BMS 2010 gaskets)

W2COM6225 HCA12.0 CLEANING APPLICATOR (FKM Viton gaskets)

solvents

acids
alkalis

 resistant

 FEATURES

• High quality, robust pump spray bottle for quick cleaning of spray guns
• special, adjustable nozzle ø 0.8 mm (nickel-plated brass)
• powerful piston pump (nickel-plated brass) for an operating pressure up to 12.0 bar
• 1 liter capacity with large opening
• level indicator and measurement scale
• perfect stability
• ergonomically shaped handle for easy operation
• PCA12.0 with solvent-resistant specialty gaskets (BMS 2010 black)
      - for use with aggressive cleaners, resistant to all common solvents
• HCA12.0 with chemically resistant Viton seals (FKM (Viton) green)
      - for use with mild cleaners, to 95% for cleaning of basecoat

mild 
cleaners

aggressive 
cleaners

TECHNICAL DATA

Model PCA12.0 HCA12.0

suitable for

- Mineral oil / petroleum products
   with acetone
- alcohol
  (brake and engine cleaner)

- Mineral oil-based products
- solvent
- Release agent
- Wax Products
- Emulsions and higher viscosity products

material Polyethylen transparent white

gasket BMS 2010 (black) FKM Viton (green)

pump nickel-plated brass

type of nozzle adjustable nozzle Ø 0.8 mm (nickel-plated brass)

weight empty 310 g

capacity 1 liter

dimensions 250 mm (height), Ø 120 mm (opening)

Max. operating 
pressure

12.0 bar

temperaturerange 5° - 50° C

PREMIUM Quality
Gold

HIGH Quality
Silver
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ACCESSORIES

Air duster guns

AG-6 Air duster gun

MINI Air duster gun

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

DE510001 MINI Air duster gun

W3COM6085 SAFETY QUICK COUPLING NW 7,2; spout ø 9mm

safety quick coupling

Step 1: Bleeding
Step 2: Uncoupling
Step 1: Bleeding
Step 2: Uncoupling

MINI

FITS  
IN EACH 
POCKET

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

13908061 AG-6 Air duster gun

steel plug 
nipple

 FEATURES

• MINI Air duster dun for dust, cleaning and drying of tools and workplaces
• compact and lightweight (made of the high-tech composite material of polyamide)
• robust for increased durability and insulation for a pleasant working temperature
• precise and powerful with high flow rate and low air consumption
• ergonomically designed and ultramodern
• max. operating pressure: 12.0bar; weight: 90 grams
• for even more user comfort: direct connection to the ANEST IWATA safety quick coupling over the 
steel plug nipple

 FEATURES

• conventional Air duster dun for dust, cleaning and drying of tools and workplaces
• weight: 185 grams
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Tipps for cleaning Spray gun maintenance kit I other cleaning tools

DISASSEMBLY of atomizing parts

CLEANING & DRYING of spray gun

CLEANING of atomizing parts

C
L
E

A
N

IN
G

 
M

A
IN

T
E

N
A

N
C

E

ASSEMBLY & MAINTENANCE

Take out fl uid adj. knob 
and needle spring ...and needle as well Take off the air cap Unscrew fl uid nozzle with 

universal spanner

1 2 3 4

11

Clean the fl uid passage 
with a brush

Clean the fl uid passage 
with a brush Clean the body surface Dry with air blow gun

1 2 3 4

5 5 16

Clean small holes on fl uid 
nozzle with a special tiny brush ..and clean nozzle orifi ce Clean tip of the nozzle 

carefully with a brush
Clean also thread of the 
nozzle carefully with a brush

Clean the nozzle internal 
part with a correct size 
brush

Clean the air cap center 
hole

Clean tiny holes with 
cleaning needle

Clean horn holes with 
special tiny brush and the back side as well Clean needle

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

8 8 3 3 5

6 8 8 10

Grease the fl uid adj. 
knob screw ...needle spring ..and the air valve bar 

behind the trigger

Adjust (15~60 degree 
tighten) needle packing with 
spanner

Check if the trigger travel 
smoothly

Assemble fl uid nozzle
Tighten up the fl uid nozzle  
with universal spanner

Assemble the air cap 
and  tighten it by hand Grease the needle Insert the needle

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

90°

11 15

15 15 15 12

ACCESSORIES
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Spray gun maintenance kit I other cleaning tools

“All in one Box”

ORDER INFORMATION

Spray gun maintenance Kit

Flat Brush 

Brush 

Surface Brush

Twisted Brush ø 10mm

Twisted Brush ø 5mm

Tiny Twisted Brush

Very Tiny Twisted Brush

Nozzle Cleaning Needle

Universal Spanner

Needle Packing Spanner

Allen Wrench

Twisted Brush ø 15mm

Nr. Code Description Qty.

1 W2KIT55UK SPRAY GUN MAINTENANCE KIT

2 W2COM6124 BRUSHES (5 pcs./1pk.)

3 W2COM6163 FLATBRUSHES (5 pcs./1pk.)

4 W2COM6125 SURFACE BRUSHES (3 pcs./1pk.)

5 W2COM6126 TWISTED BRUSHES ø 15mm (5 pcs./1pk.)

6 W2COM6162 TWISTED BRUSHES ø 10mm (5 pcs./1pk.)

7 W2COM6161 TWISTED BRUSHES ø 5mm (5 pcs./1pk.)

8 W2COM6127 TINY TWISTED BRUSHES (4 pcs./1pk.)

9 W2COM6128 VERY TINY TWISTED BRUSHES (4 pcs./1pk.)

10 W2COM6164 NOZZLE CLEANING NEEDLES (12 pcs./1pk.)

11 93505910 UNIVERSAL SPANNER

12 W2COM6129 SPANNER FOR LOCK ADJ. & NEEDLE PACKING

13 03506480K ALLEN WRENCH for Supernova series (3 pcs./1pk.)

14 93280881 SPANNER for LPH-80/RG-3L

15 W2COM6165 MAINTENANCE GREASE

16 13908061 AG-6 LUFTAUSBLASPISTOLE

The bristles of all brushes are resistant to solvents and paint thinner and they are ideal to clean all types of spray guns.

Spray gun maintenance kit includes
1 Surface Brush, 1 Brush, 1 Flat Brush, 

3 Twisted Brushes (Ø 15mm, Ø 10mm, Ø 5mm), 
1 Tiny Twisted Brush, 1 Very Tiny Twisted Brush, 

12 Nozzle Cleaning Needles, Maintenance Grease

Maintenance Grease

Spanner for LPH-80/RG-3L

AG-6 Air Duster Gun

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

11

12

13

14

15

16

ACCESSORIES
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Gun washer Infrared units

AI-01 Compact gun cleaner

AIUD-800 Washer combination

 FEATURES

• simultaneous automatic and manual cleaning possible [up to 3 spray guns: 2 automatic, 1 
manual]
• manual cleaning using feed-through brush and fresh dilution jet
• automatic cleaning with timer
• sealed closing air-flush system of spray guns during automatic cleaning process
• includes automatic clear rise
• blow-out in deep drawn exhaust duct
• connector for use with blow gun
• all features are individually adjustable
• two mobile collecting trays for containers of 30, 58 and 60 litres - easy and fast to 
change, even with limited space

• weight: 75 kg
• dimension: (B x T x H) 750 x 600 x 1970 mm
• ø exhaust pipe: 100 mm
• pneumatic energy supply: 6 bar

 FEATURES

•  used universally
•  AI-01: for manual and automatic cleaning
•  manual cleaning using feed-through brush and fresh dilution jet
•  sealed closing air-flush system of spray guns during automatic cleaning process
•  all features are individually adjustable
•  available as wall mounting or plus base cabinet calvanized

•  weight: 23 kg (wall mounting)
•  weight: 17 kg (base cabinet calvanized) 
•  dimension: (B x T x H) 640 x 510 x 370 mm
•  ø exhaust pipe: 60 mm
•  pneumatic energy supply: 6 bar

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

10400BT02 AIUD-800 WASHER COMBINATION

ORDER INFORMATION

Code Description

10400BT01 AI-01 COMPACT GUN CLEANER

10400BT11 BASE CABINET CALVANIZED 7kg

Find all other gun cabinet 
washers in our separate 
catalogue.

ACCESSORIES
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Infrared units

VID-6 series (6kw)

VID-3 series (3kw)

 FEATURES

• mobile flexible infrared dryer on a robust stable steel frame (with rear locking)
• equipped with three 500 mm 1kw mirror control short waves lamps
• each of the cassettes can be individually horizontally or vertically be adjusted and fixed to 
  a maximum area to achieve coverage around the vehicle
• cassettes are individually switchable
• cassettes with no fan or filter replacement (maintenance free)
• height adjustment is via a high-locking gas spring and offers an almost weightless 
   movement of the swing arm
• standard equipped with a standard control system (Power: 0-100%, time: 0-30 min.)
• also available with distance sensor or distance and temperature sensor 
•  drying area:         1,35 m x 1,10 m*
•  dimensions:         1,00 m x 1,00 m x 1,66 m/2,50 m
•  available:             XL version (2.70 m)                                   
*Measurement at 500 mm distance

 FEATURES

•  mobile flexible infrared dryer on a robust stable steel frame (with rear locking)
•  equipped with six 500 mm 1kw mirror control short waves lamps
•  each of the cassettes can be individually horizontally or vertically be adjusted and fixed to 
    a maximum area to achieve coverage around the vehicle
•  cassettes are individually switchable
•  cassettes with no fan or filter replacement (maintenance free)
•  height adjustment is via a high-locking gas spring and offers an almost weightless 
    movement of the swing arm
•  standard equipped with a standard control system (Power: 0-100%, time: 0-30 min.)
•  also available with distance sensor or distance and temperature sensor 
•  drying area:         2,60 m x 1,10 m*
•  dimensions:         1,00 m x 1,00 m x 1,66 m/2,50 m
•  available:             XL version (2.70 m)                                   
*Measurement at 500 mm distance

Find all other Infrared 
units in our separate 
catalogue.

ORDER INFORMATION

VID-3 series code
1 phase

code
3 phases

mobile infrared dryer VID-3 VID-3-3P

mobile infrared dryer with distance sensor VID-3-DS VID-3-DS-3P

mobile infrared dryer with distance and temperature sensor VID-3-DSTS VID-3-DSTS-3P

ORDER INFORMATION

VID-6 series code
1 phase

code
3 phases

mobile infrared dryer VID-6 VID-6-3P

mobile infrared dryer with distance sensor VID-6-DS VID-6-DS-3P

mobile infrared dryer with distance and temperature sensor VID-6-DSTS VID-6-DSTS-3P

TECHNICAL DATA

voltage phase/s frequency amperage kw

220/240 1 50 Hertz 12.5 3

380/415 3 50 Hertz 4.25 3

TECHNICAL DATA

voltage phase/s frequency amperage kw

220/240 1 50 Hertz 26.1 6

380/415 3 50 Hertz 8.7 6

ACCESSORIES
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Perfect balance

The angle of the cup has been designed 
with both disposable and standard cups in 
mind.The SUPERNOVA design guarantees 
perfect balance, even when using disposa-
ble cups which being wider and sometimes 
longer, copuld affect balance.

The air cap has a larger thread, making it both robust 
and easy to remove and has been designed with low 
maintenance in mind. 
The larger slots in the air cap ring facilitate quick remo-
val and refi tting after cleaning.

100% stainless steel

All wetted parts are made   of stainless 
steel.

Fluid nozzle

The conical seal fl uid nozzle promises 
cost savings for the purchase of 
consumables.

The air cap has a larger thread, making it both robust 
and easy to remove and has been designed with low 

The larger slots in the air cap ring facilitate quick remo-

The conical seal fl uid nozzle promises 

The air regulator allows  
to adjust the spray air.

Quick and easy release cap

Air Regulation

Cut Model of Supernova Series Cut Model of Supernova Series

TECH TIPPS
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Easy screw release paint cup system

The screw design fl uid joint enables rapid screwing and 
unscrewing of the paint cup using only one hand.

The chrome-plated gun body ensures durability and easy cleaning.
The slim ergonomic grip helps distribute weight and balance through 
the wrist, reducing the risk of repetitive strains.

Responsive trigger action

The responsive trigger in stainless steel 
gives the user complete control.

SUPERNOVA spray guns are equipped with high 
precision adjustment controls for setting air, fl uid and
fan pattern. Moreover, the carefully designed grip gives 
the professional painter an easy feel, even when 
wearing latex gloves. 

Reliable and precise setting

Superior surface quality and ergonomic grip

Coaxial air and fluid valve
The coaxial air and fl uid valve ensures 
a precise control.

G 1/4”

Easy screw release paint cup systemEasy screw release paint cup system

The screw design fl uid joint enables rapid screwing and 
unscrewing of the paint cup using only one hand.

The chrome-plated gun body ensures durability and easy cleaning.
The slim ergonomic grip helps distribute weight and balance through 
the wrist, reducing the risk of repetitive strains.

Responsive trigger actionResponsive trigger action

The responsive trigger in stainless steel 
gives the user complete control.

Superior surface quality and ergonomic gripSuperior surface quality and ergonomic grip

G 1/4”The air regulator allows  
to adjust the spray air.

Air Regulation Air nipple

Cut Model of Supernova Series

TECH TIPPS
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ANEST IWATA CORP.

Yokohama - JAPAN
ANEST IWATA Deutschland GmbH
Mommsenstraße 5, 04329 Leipzig - Deutschland
Tel.+49 341 241 44 30 - Fax +49 341 252 55 95
info@anest-iwata.de - www.anest-iwata.de
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: ANEST IWATA Italia S.r.l.
Torino - ITALY
info@anest-iwata.it
www.anest-iwata.it

ANEST IWATA Iberica S.L.
Badalona - Barcelona - SPAIN
info@anest-iwata.es
www.anest-iwata.es

ANEST IWATA Scandinavia AB.
Partille, Göteborg - SWEDEN
info@anest-iwata.se
www.anest-iwata.se

ANEST IWATA France S.A.
Saint Quentin Fallavier, Lyon - FRANCE
info@anest-iwata.fr
www.anest-iwata.fr

ANEST IWATA  U.K. Ltd.
St. Neots Cambridgeshire - ENGLAND
enquiries@anest-iwata.co.uk
www.anest-iwata.co.uk

ANEST IWATA Polska Sp. Z o.o.
Poznañ - POLAND
info@anestiwata.com.pl      
www.anest-iwata.pl

HEADQUARTERS:

ANEST IWATA Corporation
Yokohama - JAPAN
www.anest-iwata.co.jp

www.anest-iwata.de

www.facebook.com/
ANESTIWATADeutschland

SPRAY GUNS &
ACCESSORIES FOR
CAR REFINISH

ANEST IWATA Deutschland GmbH
Mommsenstr. 5, 04329 Leipzig - GERMANY
info@anest-iwata.de      
www.anest-iwata.de

Tel. +49 341 241 44 30     
Fax +49 341 252 55 95

ANEST IWATA USA Inc.
West Chester - Ohio - U.S.A.
inquiry@anestiwata.com
www.anestiwata.com

ANEST IWATA DO BRASIL COMERCIAL Ltda.
Sao Paulo - BRAZIL
contato@anest-iwata.net.br
www.anest-iwata.net.br

ANEST IWATA Russia LLC
Moscow - RUSSIA
tam@anestiwata.ru
www.anestiwata.ru

ANEST IWATA Shanghai Corporation
Shanghai - CHINA
customer@anest-iwata-sh.com
www.anest-iwata-sh.com

SOUTHEAST ASIA CO. Ltd.
Bangkok - THAILAND
info@anest-iwata.co.th
http://www.anest-iwatasoutheastasia.com

ANEST IWATA Taiwan Corporation
Hu-Kuo - TAIWAN R.O.C.
service@anestiwata.com.tw
www.anestiwata.com.tw

ANEST IWATA Vietnam CO. Ltd.
Ho Chi Minh City- VIETNAM
info@anest-iwata.vn
www.anest-iwatasoutheastasia.com

ANEST IWATA Motherson Coating Equipment Ltd.
Noida - INDIA
sales@aim.motherson.com
www.motherson.com/anest-iwata-motherson.html

ANEST IWATA Middle East FZE
Dubai - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
info@anest-iwata-me.com
www.anest-iwataeu.com

ANEST IWATA Australia Pty Ltd.
Sidney - AUSTRALIA
info@anest-iwata.com.au
www.anest-iwata.com.au

ANEST IWATA South Africa Pty Ltd.
Johannesburg - REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
www.anest-iwata.co.za

PT. ANEST IWATA Indonesia
Jakarta - INDONESIA
www.anest-iwatasoutheastasia.com

ANEST IWATA Coating Solutions Corporation
Yokohama - JAPAN
www.anest-iwataeu.co.jp


